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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 26. - 27.10.2024

Najlepszy zawodnik - styl grzbietowy

Boys, 14 years

1.  SIKORA Maciej 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 936 2
50 Bk 28.46 468 100 Bk 1:02.24 468 200 Bk 2:17.41 454

2.  CIESIELSKI Konrad 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 930 2
100 Bk 1:02.28 467 50 Bk 28.57 463 200 Bk 2:17.08 457

3.  ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 783 2
200 Bk 2:22.27 409 100 Bk 1:07.05 374 50 Bk 31.20 355

4.  SYGUT Jakub 14 UKS "Delfinek" Ustrzyki Dolne 669 2
50 Bk 31.60 342 200 Bk 2:33.27 327 100 Bk 1:10.68 319

Boys, 15 years

1.  RUDAWSKI Cezary 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1131 2
200 Bk 2:07.67 566 100 Bk 58.44 565 50 Bk 27.01 548

2.  TRZNADEL Szymon 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1128 2
100 Bk 58.19 572 200 Bk 2:08.43 556 50 Bk 27.30 531

3.  NOWACKI Mieszko 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1110 2
200 Bk 2:07.05 574 100 Bk 59.49 536 50 Bk 27.82 501

4.  LUSTYK Tomasz 15 SKP Delfin Kozienice 1088 2
100 Bk 59.10 546 50 Bk 27.11 542 200 Bk 2:12.67 504

5.  DEBSKI Oskar 15 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1086 2
200 Bk 2:08.03 561 100 Bk 59.90 525 50 Bk 27.74 506

6.  STROJEK Tymoteusz 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1047 2
50 Bk 27.19 537 100 Bk 1:00.48 510 200 Bk 2:18.59 442

7.  PYTEL Mikolaj 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1001 2
200 Bk 2:10.64 528 50 Bk 28.37 473

8.  ZGODA Bartosz 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 989 2
200 Bk 2:11.37 519 50 Bk 28.43 470

9.  RODZYNSKYI Mykhailo 15 KP Sokol Rzeszow 978 2
200 Bk 2:12.68 504 100 Bk 1:01.96 474 50 Bk 29.22 433

10.  RUTKOWSKI Bartosz 15 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 949 2
200 Bk 2:15.25 476 50 Bk 28.36 473

11.  SHPAK Timur 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 839 2
100 Bk 1:03.99 430 200 Bk 2:22.30 409 50 Bk 29.92 403

12.  TRZECIAK Bartosz 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 821 2
50 Bk 29.40 425 100 Bk 1:05.77 396 200 Bk 2:28.34 361

13.  WOLYNSKI Franciszek 15 UKS "V" Lomianki 810 2
50 Bk 29.50 421 100 Bk 1:06.17 389 200 Bk 2:25.55 382
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Boys, 16 years

1.  MADEY Ryszard 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 839 2
50 Bk 29.31 429 100 Bk 1:05.03 410

Boys, 17 - 18 years

1.  URBANIAK Olivier 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 1311 2
100 Bk 55.44 662 50 Bk 25.53 649 200 Bk 2:03.40 627

2.  MIKULA Vilem 18 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1288 2
100 Bk 55.81 649 50 Bk 25.66 639 200 Bk 2:02.74 637

3.  KOLUCH Franciszek 17 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1170 2
200 Bk 2:06.27 585 100 Bk 57.78 585 50 Bk 26.74 565

4.  PASZKOWSKI Blazej 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1142 2
50 Bk 26.48 582 100 Bk 58.62 560

5.  WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 1123 2
100 Bk 58.56 562 50 Bk 26.80 561

6.  CHOMA Maksym 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1092 2
100 Bk 58.62 560 50 Bk 27.27 532 200 Bk 2:12.16 510

7.  MOSKALIEV Erik 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1031 2
200 Bk 2:10.95 524 50 Bk 27.71 507

8.  KOUTNY Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 1017 2
100 Bk 59.42 538 50 Bk 28.24 479

9.  HERBUT Oskar 18 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 857 2
100 Bk 1:03.59 439 50 Bk 29.56 418

11.  WIECKOWSKI Piotr 18 UKS Delfin Garwolin 726 2
50 Bk 30.30 388 200 Bk 2:31.53 338

Men, 14 years and older

1.  KAWECKI Radoslaw 33 AZS AWF Warszawa 1658 2
200 Bk 1:52.01 838 100 Bk 51.63 820 50 Bk 24.54 731

2.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 21 AZS AWF Katowice 1604 2
100 Bk 51.47 827 200 Bk 1:54.86 777 50 Bk 24.39 744

3.  MASIUK Ksawery 20 Ku Azs Uw 1522 2
100 Bk 52.81 766 50 Bk 24.26 756

4.  BABAKINAS Evaldas 19 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 1489 2
200 Bk 1:55.82 758 100 Bk 53.63 731 50 Bk 25.03 689

5.  GORKA Oliwier 19 Ku Azs Uw 1467 2
100 Bk 53.40 741 50 Bk 24.60 726 200 Bk 2:00.76 669

6.  ZHELTIAKOV Oleksandr 19 Ukraine 1418 2
50 Bk 24.60 726 100 Bk 54.63 692 200 Bk 1:59.61 688

7.  FRANKE Pawel 25 Ku Azs Uw 1331 2
100 Bk 55.19 671 50 Bk 25.39 660

8.  SAGAN Jakub 22 AZS AWF Katowice 1315 2
50 Bk 25.16 678 100 Bk 56.16 637

9.  URBANIAK Olivier 17 MKS Trojka Lodz 1311 2
100 Bk 55.44 662 50 Bk 25.53 649 200 Bk 2:03.40 627
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10.  MIKULA Vilem 18 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1288 2
100 Bk 55.81 649 50 Bk 25.66 639 200 Bk 2:02.74 637

11.  TOMASZEWSKI Piotr 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1270 2
100 Bk 56.06 640 200 Bk 2:03.16 630 50 Bk 26.40 587

12.  KOLUCH Franciszek 17 UKS "SMS KAPRY Pruszkow" 1170 2
200 Bk 2:06.27 585 100 Bk 57.78 585 50 Bk 26.74 565

13.  PASZKOWSKI Blazej 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1142 2
50 Bk 26.48 582 100 Bk 58.62 560

14.  RUDAWSKI Cezary 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1131 2
200 Bk 2:07.67 566 100 Bk 58.44 565 50 Bk 27.01 548

15.  TRZNADEL Szymon 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1128 2
100 Bk 58.19 572 200 Bk 2:08.43 556 50 Bk 27.30 531

16.  WOJCIAK Oliwier 17 UKS "V" Lomianki 1123 2
100 Bk 58.56 562 50 Bk 26.80 561

17.  NOWACKI Mieszko 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1110 2
200 Bk 2:07.05 574 100 Bk 59.49 536 50 Bk 27.82 501

18.  CHOMA Maksym 18 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1092 2
100 Bk 58.62 560 50 Bk 27.27 532 200 Bk 2:12.16 510

19.  LUSTYK Tomasz 15 SKP Delfin Kozienice 1088 2
100 Bk 59.10 546 50 Bk 27.11 542 200 Bk 2:12.67 504

20.  DEBSKI Oskar 15 MKS Jedynka Lodz 1086 2
200 Bk 2:08.03 561 100 Bk 59.90 525 50 Bk 27.74 506

21.  STROJEK Tymoteusz 15 UKS "Feniks" Debica 1047 2
50 Bk 27.19 537 100 Bk 1:00.48 510 200 Bk 2:18.59 442

22.  MOSKALIEV Erik 17 SPORT CLUB Pardubice 1031 2
200 Bk 2:10.95 524 50 Bk 27.71 507

23.  KOUTNY Matej 17 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 1017 2
100 Bk 59.42 538 50 Bk 28.24 479

24.  PYTEL Mikolaj 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1001 2
200 Bk 2:10.64 528 50 Bk 28.37 473

25.  ZGODA Bartosz 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 989 2
200 Bk 2:11.37 519 50 Bk 28.43 470

26.  RODZYNSKYI Mykhailo 15 KP Sokol Rzeszow 978 2
200 Bk 2:12.68 504 100 Bk 1:01.96 474 50 Bk 29.22 433

27.  RUTKOWSKI Bartosz 15 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ozarow Mazowiecki 949 2
200 Bk 2:15.25 476 50 Bk 28.36 473

28.  SIKORA Maciej 14 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 936 2
50 Bk 28.46 468 100 Bk 1:02.24 468 200 Bk 2:17.41 454

29.  CIESIELSKI Konrad 14 MKS Trojka Lodz 930 2
100 Bk 1:02.28 467 50 Bk 28.57 463 200 Bk 2:17.08 457

30.  HERBUT Oskar 18 SSKSiT GLOSATOR Krakow 857 2
100 Bk 1:03.59 439 50 Bk 29.56 418

31.  SHPAK Timur 15 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 839 2
100 Bk 1:03.99 430 200 Bk 2:22.30 409 50 Bk 29.92 403

MADEY Ryszard 16 UKS GOS Raszyn 839 2
50 Bk 29.31 429 100 Bk 1:05.03 410
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33.  TRZECIAK Bartosz 15 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 821 2
50 Bk 29.40 425 100 Bk 1:05.77 396 200 Bk 2:28.34 361

34.  WOLYNSKI Franciszek 15 UKS "V" Lomianki 810 2
50 Bk 29.50 421 100 Bk 1:06.17 389 200 Bk 2:25.55 382

35.  ZAMECKI Aleksander 14 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 783 2
200 Bk 2:22.27 409 100 Bk 1:07.05 374 50 Bk 31.20 355

41.  WIECKOWSKI Piotr 18 UKS Delfin Garwolin 726 2
50 Bk 30.30 388 200 Bk 2:31.53 338

43.  SYGUT Jakub 14 UKS "Delfinek" Ustrzyki Dolne 669 2
50 Bk 31.60 342 200 Bk 2:33.27 327 100 Bk 1:10.68 319


